
LL.B- Second Semester (Five Year Degree Course) (20 t4-2015 Pattem)
40063 : Law of Contract - U Paper - V
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N,lax. Marks : 80

Notes : I Solve in all seven quesdons including question No. I \ahich is compulsorl und
cardes 20 marks.
All other questions carr) l0 nrarks each.

Write short notes on rny four ofthe folloting:-

a) Subrogation.

b) Righrs of firder of goods.

c) Kind's ofAgenl.

d) Lierl"

e) Rights and Dudes ofPartner.

f) Unpaid seller.

g) Limited liability under partnership.

Discuss the contract of indernnity. Explain rights of indemnity holder.

Defioe Bailment, What are the essential features ofBailmcnt? Discuss tle rights ofa bailor.

Stal€ various modes of creation ofAgency prescribed under Indian Contract Act. Discuss
liability of agent towards principal.

Bring out the difference between. Condition and warranty with suitable illustmtions.

Explain the prccedure for registration of a partncrship frim. Whar is rhe cllijct of non-
rcgistration of l-fm? Discuss.

"The Liability ofsurety is co-extensive wi r $at ofprincipal debror". Explain.

'TJo One can transfer better title than hc himself possesses"- Explain the rule & e).ceptions
ro it.

Define sub-agent. Explain the relations ofsub-agcnt with agcnt, principal and third pcrson,

Define Doclrirc ofcaveat Emptor. Is there any exception to this Doctrine? Discuss.

Can a minor be admitted to a partnership? Ifso, what ale his righrs & liabilities.

I

t0.

3.

1.

5.

6.

1.

8.

I

1

11.

AI - 1379

P, Pages : I

Time : Tbrce Hours

http://www.sgbauonline.com

http://www.sgbauonline.com

http://www.sgbauonline.com
http://www.sgbauonline.com


http://www.sgbauonline.com

http://www.sgbauonline.com

http://www.sgbauonline.com
http://www.sgbauonline.com

